
Product specification 
 

FUCKING FABULOUS 

 

General inforamtion 

Article EAN KFP EAN DFP Brand Assort. Name Net/Gross (g) Best before 

100559 7350077861879 7350077860056 Haupt Lakrits Standard Fucking Fabulous 250/280 12 months 

 

Beskrivning/Beskrivelse/Deskriptions/Beschreibung/Kuvaus 

SE/NO Sötlakrits omgiven av dulce de leche choklad smaksatt med rökt havssalt 

DK Sød lakrids m/ dulce de leche chokolade og røget havsalt 

UK Sweet liquorice with dulce de leche chocolate and smoked sea salt 

GE Salziges Lakritz, überzogen mit Dulce de Leche-Schokolade und geräuchertem Meersalz 

FIN Makeaa lakritsia, dulce de leche suklaata ja savustettua merisuolaa  

 

Ingredienser/Ingredients/Zutaten/Sisältö 

SE/NO 65% vit choklad med karamell (kakaosmör, socker, helmjölkspulver, mjölksocker, vasslepulver (mjölk), skummjölkspulver, brynt socker (2%), 
emulgeringsmedel (sojalecitin), naturlig vaniljarom, salt), sirap, vetemjöl, socker, invertsockersirap, 3,5 % rålakrits (Kalabrien), salmiak, salt, 
stjärnanis, ytbehandlingsmedel (karnaubavax), rökt havssalt, färgämne (vegetabilisk kol). Kakaoinnehåll, minst 30,4%. 

DK 65% hvid chokolade med karamel (kakaosmør, sukker, sødmælkspulver, mælkesukker, vallepulver,skummetmælkspulver, brunt sukker (2%), 
emulgator (sojalecithin), naturlig vanille aroma, salt), sirup , hvedemel, 3,5% rå lakrids (Calabrien), salmiak, salt, stjerneanis, 
overfladebehandling (carnaubavoks), røget havsalt, farvestof (vegetabilsk kulstof) kakaoindhold, mindst 30,4%.  

UK 65% white chocolate with caramel (cocoa butter, sugar, whole milk powder, milk sugar, whey powder (milk), skimmed milk powder, brown 
sugar (2%), emulsifier (soy lecithin), natural vanilla aroma, salt), syrup, wheat flour, 3,5% raw liquorice (Calabria), salmiak, salt, star anise, 
surface treatment (carnauba wax), smoked sea salt, dye (vegetable carbon) Cocoa content, at least 30,4%. 

GE 65% weiße Schokolade mit Karamell (Kakaobutter, Zucker, VOLLMILCHPULVER, MILCHZUCKER, MOLKEPULVER (MILCH), MAGERMILCHPULVER, 
brauner Zucker (2%), Emulgator (SOJALECITHIN), natürliches Vanillearoma, Salz), Sirup , Weizenmehl, 3,5% rohes Süßholz (Kalabrien), Salmiak 
(Ammonium Chlorid), Salz, Sternanis, Oberflächenbehandlung (Carnaubawachs,  geräuchertes Meersalz, Farbstoff (pflanzlicher Kohlenstoff) 
Kakaogehalt, mindestens 30,4% Glutenfrei. 

FIN 65% valkoista suklaata ja karamellia (kaakaovoi, sokeri, täysmaitojauhe, maitosokeri, herajuhe (maito), rasvaton maitojauhe, ruskistettu sokeri 
(2%), emulgointiaine (soijalesitiini), luontainen vaniljaaromi, suola), siirappi, vehnäjauho, 3,5 % raakalakritsi (Calabria), salmiakki, suola, 
tähtianis, pintakäsittely (karnaubavaha), savustettu merisuola, väriaine (kasvihiili). Sis. väh. 30,4 % kaakaota. 

​
Näringsdeklaration/Nutrition information/ Nährwertangaben/ Ravintoarvo 

- per 100 gram 

Energy/Energi/Energia/Brennwert 1860 kJ/462kcal 

Fat/Fedt/Rasva/Fett 20.5g 

- Of which saturned/Heraf maettade fedtsyrer/Josta tyydyttynyttä/Davon gesättigte fettsäuren/ 12.2g 

Carbohydrates/Kulhydrat/Hillihydraatit/Kohlenhydrate 59.7g 

- Of which sugars/Heraf sukkerarter/Josta sokerita/Davon zucker 49.5g 

Fibre/Fiber/Kuitu/Ballaststoffe 1.24g 

Protein/Proteiini/Eiweiss 6.7g 

Salt/Suola/Salz 1.1g 

 

Packaging & Logistics 

Country of Manufacture Gross Weight Packaging Material Packaging Measure (cm) 

Sweden 280g PET plastic container with aluminum screw lid L7 X W7 X H12 

 

Pcs per transport box Transport box measure (cm) Transport box per EUR pallet HS 

12 L30 x W21,5 x H12 168 17049010 

​
DISTRIBUTION METHOD: Transported by truck via external supplier in transport boxes or by the pallet in transport boxes. 

Attributes 

PHYSICAL / CHEMICAL (AW, PH, PRESERVATIVES, ALLERGENS) Wheat flour, Milk, soy lecithin 

PROCESSING METHODS  Chocolate coating 

STORAGE CONDITIONS Store cool and dry 

EXPECTED PREPARATION Ready to eat 

SENSITIVE CONSUMERS Celiac disease, soy allergy 

 

 

​  
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